
Asset Management and Financial Planning Grant 2012-2013 
NHDES - Drinking Water and Groundwater Bureau

PWS ID Applicant
Amount 

Requested
Cumulative 

Amount
Ranking 

Score Population
2041010 Rye Water District $15,000 $15,000 65 4,100
2111010 Seabrook Water System $15,000 $30,000 65 14,000
1221010 Jaffrey Water Dept $15,000 $45,000 60 3,612
1521010 Town of Meredith $15,000 $60,000 55 3,500
0972010 Crotched Mt. Rehab Center $8,000 $68,000 50 1,050
0481010 Town of Colebrook $12,500 $80,500 50 1,200
0511010 Conway Village Fire District $15,000 $95,500 50 2,600
0161020 Lower Bartlett Water Precinct $15,000 $110,500 50 3,570
0511030 North Conway Water Precinct $15,000 $125,500 50 5,127
2561010 Wolfeboro Water & Sewer $15,000 $140,500 50 5,750
1941010 Plymouth Village Water & Sewer $15,000 $155,500* 50** 6,300
1621010 Pennichuck Water Works $15,000 $170,500 50 86,630
0851010 City of Franklin $15,000 $185,500 45 7,000
2151010 Somersworth Water Works $15,000 $200,500 45 12,000
1531010 Merrimack Village District $7,000 $207,500 45 25,000
1681010 Newfields Water & Sewer District $13,000 $220,500 40 500
1241010 City of Keene $15,000 $235,500 40 25,000
0651010 Dover Water Dept $15,000 $250,500 40 28,000
2011010 Rollinsford Water & Sewer $15,000 $265,500 35 1,688
1051010 Aquarion Water Company $15,000 $280,500 35 23,000

*The full amount requested for the last funded project may not be available due to limited funds.

**Tie breaking criteria was population based - preference given to smaller systems.
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